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DISCLAIMER
The information represented on this map results from the 

compilation of a variety of source materials.  Its intended use 
is as a resource for the City of Caldwell Staff.  The City of 
Caldwell makes no representation or warranty as to the 
accuracy of this product, and in particular, its accuracy

as to labeling, dimensions, property boundaries, or
placement or location of any map features thereon.  

THE CITY OF CALDWELL DISCLAIMS ANY 
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 

WARRANTY FOR FITNESS OF USE FOR A 
PARTICULAR PURPOSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, 

WITH RESPECT TO THIS PRODUCT. 
Any user of this product accepts the same AS IS, 
WITH ALL FAULTS, and assumes a responsibility 

for the use thereof.

0 10.5
Miles

S T O R M  D R A IN MAP

Legend
") Outfalls

Rivers and Streams
Private SD
Public SD
Private SD n IRR
Public SD n IRR
Private IRR
Public, IRR
State
Ditches and Canals
Streets
Rail Road
City of Caldwell Boundary
Map Inset
Lake
Public Land Survey System
Tax Lot
Ponds

µ
Print Date: 12/18/2019

")")

") ")

")
")

")
")

")
")

")

")")
")

")")
")")

")")")
")

")
")

") ")")

")

")")

")

")
")")

")
")")")

") ")")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")")
")")

")")
")")
")

")")
")

")
")")")

")
")

HARRISON ST

N KIM
BALL AVE

S 7T
H AVE

S 3R
D AVES 2N

D AVE

ALBANY ST

S 11T
H AVE

S 9T
H AVE

FILLMORE ST

S 5T
H AVE

GRANT ST

ARTHUR ST

S 6T
H AVE

S 4T
H AVE

CA
LL

OW
AY

 A
VE

MAIN ST

DEARBORN ST
EVERETT ST

E DENVER ST

S 10T
H AVE

BLAINE ST

CLEVELAND BLVD

S 12T
H AVE

BELMONT ST

IND-
0588A

IND-
0585B

IND-0585A
IND-0583B

IND-05
83A

IND-05
82A

IND-05
80C

IND-05
79C

IND-05
79B IND-05

75A
IND-05

75B

IND-05
75D

IND-05
75C IND-05

73A

IND-0570A
IND-0571A

IND-05
66A IND-

056
5A

IND-
056

2B

IND-05
62A

IND-
056

3A IND-05
59D

IND-
055

9C

IND-05
58A

IND-05
55A

IND-0550B
IND-05

50A

IND-05
47B

IND-05
46D

IND-05
45D

IND-05
45C

IND-05
41A

IND-05
41B

IND-0537A

IND-05
38A

IND-05
35B

IND-05
35A

DIX-0226A

IND-05
81B

IND-05
81A

IND-05
80B

IND-05
79D

IND-05
80A

IND-05
79A

IND-05
74B

IND-05
74A

IND-05
59A

IND-05
59B

IND-05
58B

IND-05
57A

IND-05
49A

IND-05
49B

IND-05
49C

IND-05
47A

IND-05
46A

IND-05
46B

IND-05
46C

IND-05
45B

IND-05
44E

IND-05
44D

IND-05
44B

IND-05
43B

IND-05
43A

IND-05
44A

IND-05
44C

IND-05
45A

IND-05
42B

IND-05
42A

Inset Map


